06/ 04/ 2009 10: 36
tforrestall

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 0100001
CHECK DATE TYPE

CHECK #

29429
29430
29431
29432
29433
29434
29435
29436
29437
29438
29439
29440
29441
29442
29443
29444
29445
29446
29447
29448
29449
29450
29451
29452
29453
29454
29455
29456
29457
29458
29459
29460
29461
29462
29463
29464
29465
29466
29467
29468
29469
29470
29471
29472
29473
29474
29475
29476
29477
29478
29479
29480

06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009

CITY OF

MARTI

A P CHECK RECCNCILIATICN REG STER

PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED

1015

000020
000029
000032
000056
000077
000087
000102
000128
000130
000137
000304
000313
000320
000326
000339
000359
000378
000390
000394
000426
000512
000555
000559
000576
000578
000579
000587
000591
000687
000691
000723
000725
000738
000753
000758
000780
000799
000803
000818
000822
000851
000863
000868
000880
000923
000935
001032
001054
001065
001081
001135
001228

AT&T
ACCOUNTEMPS, | NC.

ACE HARDWARE | NC.

ALL STAR GLASS

AVERI CAN STAGE TOURS LLC
ANTI OCH BUI LDI NG MATERI AL
ARROWHEAD M. SPRI NG WATE
BAY AREA BARRI CADE SERVI C
BAY AREA DI ABLO PETROLEUM
PATRI Cl A BAYLESS

CLARE COVPUTER SOLUTI ONS,
COWMERCI AL OFFI CE_PRODUCT
CONCORD POLI CE ASSOC! ATI O
C. C. ASSOC. RETARDED Cl Tl
C. C. C. GENERAL SERVICES S
C.C.C. TREASURER

CONTRA COSTA WATER DI STRI
SHI RLEY COSTANZA

COUNTY ASPHALT, LLC

DAY W RELESS SYSTEMS, | NC
EW NG | RRI GATI ON PRODUCTS
GENERAL CHEM CAL CORP.

G BSON RADI O & PUBLI CATI O
VW GRAI NGER, | NC.

GRAPHI C REPRODUCTI ON, | NC
GRAYBAR ELECTRI C COMPANY,
MUl R/ DI ABLO OCCUPATI ONAL
HACH COVPANY, | NC.

ED JONES COVPANY, | NC.
JUSTI CE PLANNI NG MGMT. AS
KRUMVEN ENTERPRI SES, | NC.
KUSTOM SI GNALS, | NC.
LAWSON PRODUCTS, | NC.

LI EBERT CASSI DY WHI TMORE
LI NCOLN EQUI PVENT, | NC.
MCK_SERVI CES, | NC.

MARTI NEZ SHEET METAL, |NC
DAVID C. MASCARO

MCGARD, | NC.

MCGUI RE HARLEY DAVI DSON
TODD MOORE

MJ R OAKS VETERI NARY HOSP
MUNI SERVI CES, LLC

NATI ONAL ELEVATOR COVPANY
OW MEANS, LIM TED

PDQ PRI NTI NG

RUDOLPH J. RAM REZ

ROYAL WHOLESALE ELECTRI C,
STM AUTOVOTI VE, | NC.

MARK SCHRADER

STAPLES, |NC.

UNI TED AGRI PRODUCTS, | NC

UNCLEARED

593. 45
1,026. 00
639. 28
241.43
5, 862. 00
704.01
83.17
446. 78
3, 345. 65
%,256.75

FOR:  Uncl ear ed
CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

PG 1
apchkrcn



06/ 04/ 2009 10: 36
tforrestall

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 0100001
CHECK DATE TYPE

CHECK #

29481
29482
29483
29484
29485
29486
29487
29488
29489
29490
29491
29492
29493
29494
29495
29496
29497
29498
29499
29500
29501
29502
29503
29504
29505
29506
29507
29508
29509
29510
29511
29512
29513
29514
29515
29516
29517
29518
29519
29520
29521
29522
29523
29524
29525
29526
29527
29528
29529
29530
29531
29532

06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009

CITY OF

MARTI

A P CHECK RECCNCILIATICN REG STER

PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED

1015

001237
001238
001256
001266
001270
001289
001304
001308
001335
001337
001342
001444
001473
001581
001656
001734
001942
001996
002058
002140
002150
002306
002343
002410
002600
002787
002813
002894
003082
003290
003464
003519
003618
003678
003696
003900
004115
004167
004197
004249
004255
004276
004504
004656
004736
004782
004783
004789
004794
004799
004800
004801

UNI TED STATES POST COFFI CE
UNI TED STATE POSTAL SERVI
VERI ZON W RELESS

WALNUT CREEK FORD

JEFFREY A WALTER PRCFF. L
CASE DEALER HOLDI NG COVPA
W NGFOOT COMMERCI AL Tl RE
W TMER TYSON | MPORTS, | NC
DONALD COLLI NS

KATH CURRY

BRYAN DODD

COMCAST

DAVI D MATHERS

J&M FASTENERS

SECURI TAS SECURI TY SERVI C
ALL CI TY MANAGEMENT SERVI
DANI EL C. OTCSH

DOUGLAS M FOUNTAI N
SEARLS AND SON BUI LDERS
JILL R NI LES

CANON USA, | NC.
METROPOLI TAN VAN & STORAG
BNY WESTERN TRUST COVPANY
BARBARA A. LEW S

BART & JANE BI SI O REVOCAB
ROBERTS & BRUNE CO

DLT SOLUTI ONS, | NC
GLOBALSTAR USA

CORNELI A L. TAYLOR

AVERI CAN EXPRESS

LEXIPOL LLC

JASON RODGERS

VWH TE CAP _CONSTRUCTI ON SU
GUSTAVO LEDEZNA

FORREST BOOK | NC

M CHAEL BERNI CK

OLI N_CORPORATI ON

AAA BUSI NESS SUPPLI| ES
JOHN PETER SEMAN JR

CHRI STOPHER J CASTLE

SPRI NT

JAROTH | NC

Bl NGHAM MCCUTCHEN LLP
MUNI Cl PAL CODE CORPORATI O
EDUCATI ON, TRAI NI NG AND R
RANDALL FUNDI NG & DEVELCP
DANAK, | NC

USSA CONTRA COSTA SPORTS
GALLETTI & SONS | NC

Rl CKS PLACE FRAM NG & GAL
CR2 CONSULTI NG CORPORATI O
REG SUSI NI

UNCLEARED

FOR:  Uncl ear ed
CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

PG 2
apchkrcn



06/ 04/ 2009 10: 36
tforrestall

CHECK #

29533
29534
29535
29536
29537
29538
29539
29540
29541
29542
29543
29544
29545
29546
29547
29548
29549
29550

06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009
06/ 04/ 2009

CITY OF

MARTI

A/ P CHECK RECCNCILIATICN REQ STER
FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 0100001
CHECK DATE TYPE

PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED

122 CHECKS

1015

004802
004803
004804
004805
004806
004807
004808
004809
004810
004811
004812
004813
004814
004815
004816
004817
004819
004820

S| EBENROCK ||, ROBERT
MOUNT, ROSE
MC_REAL ESTATE
BETHELL, SAM L.
KVALVI K. ROLF U,
SCHUBB, DAVI D

STEPHENSON, KATHY
MARTIN , BILLY 111 & KELL
DRA P. & M

SCHUBB, DAVI D
ANDERSON,  MONI CA
COURTNEY, JULIE
DAVI S, YASUM M
CALDWELL, DAVE
FOANENE, MARI A
Bl LL SCHRADER
ALl HASAN

CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL

UNCLEARED

PG 3
apchkrcn

FOR:  Uncl ear ed

CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

.00



06/ 04/ 2009 10: 36 CITY OF MARTI NEZ PG 4
tforrestall A/ P CHECK RECONCI LI ATI ON REG STER apchkrcn

UNCLEARED CLEARED

122 CHECKS FI NAL TOTAL 219, 668. 05 .00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Tiffany Forrestal **



06/ 11/ 2009 11:22
tforrestall

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 0100001
CHECK DATE TYPE

CHECK #

29551
29552
29553
29554
29555
29556
29557
29558
29559
29560
29561
29562
29563
29564
29565
29566
29567
29568
29569
29570
29571
29572
29573
29574
29575
29576
29577
29578
29579
29580
29581
29582
29583
29584
29585
29586
29587
29588
29589
29590
29591
29592
29593
29594
29595
29596
29597
29598
29599
29600
29601
29602

06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/11/2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/11/2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009
06/ 11/ 2009

CITY OF

MARTI

A P CHECK RECCNCILIATICN REG STER

PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED
PRI NTED

1015

000029
000032
000096
000128
000142
000304
000313
000351
000352
000394
000451
000465
000546
000550
000576
000610
000733
000758
000812
000851
000870
000881
000908
000920
000929
000945
000992
001047
001065
001115
001138
001180
001195
001215
001256
001266
001280
001312
001319
001370
001498
001501
001617
001647
001656
001996
002014
002228
002235
002661
002783
002787

ACCOUNTEMPS, INC

ACE HARDWARE | NC.

ARAMARK UNI FORM SERVI CES,
BAY AREA BARRI CADE SERVI C
MATTHEW BENDER & COVPANY,
CLARE COVPUTER SCOLUTI ONS,
COVMERCI AL OFFI CE PRODUCT
MUNI Cl PAL POCLI NG AUTHORI
MUNI Cl PAL POCLI NG AUTHCRI
COUNTY ASPHALT, LLC

DI STRI BUTOR OPERATIONS | N
DUNN ENWARDS CORPORATI ON
FURBER SAW | NC

&K SERVI CES, | NC,

WV GRAI NGER, | NC.

HEI ECK HAJOCA CORP.
LANGUAGE LI NE SERVI CES LL
LI NCOLN EQUI PMENT, | NC.
MAZE & ASSOCI ATES, | NC.
TODD MOORE

TYLER TECHNOLOG ES, | NC
NATI ONAL EMBLEM | NC
NORCAL RENTAL GROUP, LLC
OFFI CE DEPOT, | NC,

OVERM LLER, | NC

PACI FI C GAS & ELECTRI C CO
GEORGE & KATHY POPPLETON
Rl GHT AWAY REDY M X, | NC.
STM AUTOMOTI VE, | NC

ERI CK VERDUCCI

STATE OF CALI FORNI A- DEPT
SYAR | NDUSTRI ES, | NC
TELFER O L COVPANY

TRl CITY CONCRETE

VERI ZON W RELESS

WALNUT CREEK FORD

DAVI D VEEST

XEROX CORPCRATI ON

ZUMMLT ENG NEERI NG GROUP
PATTY LORI CK

VOYACER FLEET SYSTEMS, IN
CLARK PEST CONTRCL
ECONOM C & PLANNI NG SYSTE
CDW GOVERNMENT, | NC.
SECURI TAS SECURITY SERVIC
DOUGLAS M FQOUNTAI

NED S AUTO BCDY SUPPLY,I
MACKAY METERS, | NC.
DUSTI N & MARLYSE MJRCH

C TY OF HERCULES

TINA C. HAM

ROBERTS & BRUNE CO.

UNCLEARED

820. 80
560. 39
85. 60
212. 49
500. 00
787.50
1,614.60
5, 149. 90
295.92
1,747. 20
184. 74
38. 32
911. 31
437. 50
112.95
286. 39
30. 89
218. 05
750. 00
543. 77
355.21
423. 80
395. 58
382.78
735. 94
66, 903. 01
32.78
469. 23
85. 65
319. 81
700. 00
4,999. 35
81. 94
227. 39
198. 59

FOR:  Uncl ear ed
CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

PG 1
apchkrcn



06/ 11/ 2009 11:22
tforrestall

FOR CASH ACCOUNT: 0100001
CHECK #  CHECK DATE TYPE

1015

CI TY OF MARTI NEZ
A/ P CHECK RECONCI LI ATI ON REG STER

UNCLEARED

FOR:  Uncl ear ed
CLEARED BATCH CLEAR DATE

PG 2
apchkrcn

29603 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29604 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29605 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29606 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29607 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29608 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29609 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29610 06/ 11/ 2009 PRI NTED
29611 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29612 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29613 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29614 06/ 11/ 2009 PRI NTED
29615 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29616 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29617 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29618 06/ 11/ 2009 PRI NTED
29619 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29620 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29621 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29622 06/ 11/ 2009 PRI NTED
29623 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29624 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29625 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29626 06/ 11/ 2009 PRI NTED
29627 06/11/2009 PRI NTED
29628 06/11/2009 PRI NTED

78 CHECKS

003141
003147
003178
003685
003727
003731
003831
003903
003982
004011
004037
004308
004433
004655
004658
004795
004798
004823
004824
004825
004826
004827
004828
004829
004831
004832

PROFORCE MARKETI NG, | NC
LARRY C. HI NES

M CHAEL STEAD S AUTO DEPO
VESLEY A. BRI NKMVAN

PSOVAS

TOM & COUNTRY CFFICE & C
EDAW | NC

DUNBAR ARMORED | NC

MJI R STATI ON BAND
COROVAN RECORDS MANAGEMEN
WLLIAM C. CALI CURA
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

CH2M HI LL I NC

GENUI NE SUPPLY, | NC
MUNI Cl PAL CODE CORPORATI O
PHYSI O- CONTROL, | NC

GCS ENVI RONMVENTAL EQUI PVE
W5 REAL ESTATE & | NVESTME
PLUVB, LI NDSAY

Bl DONDO, DANI ELLE

TEMPLE, DOUG

MARSHBURN, DAVE H.

JFE STEWARD , LLC

LEE, DOROTHEA

JORGE DEL RIO

CANDI CE K. FLINT

CASH ACCOUNT TOTAL

.00



06/ 11/2009 11:22 CITY OF MARTI NEZ PG 3
tforrestall A/ P CHECK RECONCI LI ATI ON REG STER apchkrcn

UNCLEARED CLEARED

78 CHECKS FI NAL TOTAL 136, 169. 55 .00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Tiffany Forrestal **



